
Sno Club Name PCO Name PCO Phone PCO Email ID SCO Name SCO Phone SCO Email ID

Dallas County Cricket Club Jignesh Desai 862-571-1188 jdesai_4@yahoo.com Darshan Vinnakota 425-589-9520 vindarshan91@gmail.com

DFW Cricket Club Ali Abbas 469-831-1049 alimabbas@gmail.com Haider Abbas 214-455-1520 hmabbas999@gmail.com

Eagles Cricket Club Samuel Permalla 617-676-8970 samuel.permalla@gmail.com Ajay Jagtap 214-707-8076 itsmeajay7@gmail.com

Elite Cricket Club Srikanth Reddy 612-845-8953 elitecc.management@gmail.com Sanjat Dash 469-588-3999 sanjat.dba@gmail.com

Frisco Gymkhana Cricket Club Shehzad Alvi 415-335-2666 xx2shaz@gmail.com Sarabjit Singh 740-591-9936 3516sj@gmail.com

Frisco Cricket Club Sunil Bondalapati 561-703-9458 sunilbond@gmail.com Murali Vaddi 415-827-5959 vaddimurali@gmail.com

FortWoth Cricket Club Seed Iqbal 817-718-2663 iqbal4us@hotmail.com Raees Muhammad 817-919-7860 shafiq446@hotmail.com

Grand Praire Cricket Club Faisal Akhtar 817-691-6175 faisal@faisalakhtar.com Wahad Rizvi (972) 689-9298Wahad_rizvi@yahoo.com

Hawks Cricket Club Madhu Kolla 913-707-9611 kollamadhu@gmail.com Rehan Shah 972-639-7578 rehanshah@att.net

International Cricket Club Glen Variath 408-307-8984 variathg@gmail.com Dilshan Senarathgoda 562-977-7001 dilshan.senarathgoda33@gmail.com

Irving Cricket Club Mohammed Ghori 201-403-1977 solarpanel718@gmail.com Riazuddin Mohammed972-987-0491 mohdriaz81@gmail.com

Lanka Colts Cricket Club Naveen Peiris 817-504-6447 naveen.peiris@gmail.com Kishore Govada 469-226-9073 Kishore.NTCA@gmail.com

Metroplex Cricket Club Sagar Patel 903-453-7812 sagarpatel454@gmail.com Jagpreet Singh 903-513-1509 Singh.jagpreet2329@gmail.com

Mckinney Cricket Club Aziz Savul 214-808-0711 azizsavul@gmail.com Aziz Savul 214-808-0711 mckinneycricketclub@gmail.com

Mustangs Cricket Academy Lovkesh Kalia 214-534-9778 Lovkesh@mustangscricketacademy.com Fuzail Chaudhary 510-203-9007 Fuzailc@yahoo.com

Mckinney Nortex Cricket Club Shahid Khan 214-236-6418 shahidak99@yahoo.com Badr Qureshi 214-235-9251 badr_qureshi@yahoo.com

North Dallas Cricket Association Rakesh Kumar Gedam 412-721-2866 rakeshkumargedam@gmail.com Baswant Rao 510-203-9007 baswantraopatil2@gmail.com

Nortex Cricket Club Aziz Savul 214-808-0711 azizsavul@gmail.com Shahid Khan 214-236-6418 nortexcc@gmail.com

Plano International Cricket Club Nafis Pathan 214-208-5786 nafispathan@gmail.com Vishruth Perla 469-823-2238 vishruthperla@gmail.com

Plano Cricket Club Arjun Rajagopalan 214-336-9429 rajagopalanarjun@gmail.com Charan Gowda 817-296-8226 charan.s.satish@gmail.com

Plano Tigers Cricket Club Pravin Amin 972-814-8495 pravinamin@yahoo.com Nitashu Uppal 214-714-8470 Nitashu1000@yahoo.com

Prosper Cricket Association Jai Muthu 612-381-4009 jaintca@gmail.com Harish BV 607-768-8877 harishbv25@gmail.com

Royal Polo Cricket Club Muhemmed Malik 214-704-7279 royalpolocricketclub@gmail.com

Somerset Stars CC Tarun Jashnani 214-240-2761 jashnanitarun@gmail.com Abraham Korabandi 678-704-3445 ablincoln1@gmail.com

Texas cricket Academy Kumaran thirunavukkarasu 512-468-1711 kenny@txcricket.com Zanher Aulam 818-943-2902 zanher2002@hotmail.com

United Cricket Club Apoorva Patel 214-478-4136 apoorvahp@gmail.com Shashidhara Reddy 984-833-8646 sashidhar.3111@gmail.com
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Ground Club(s) Full Name

DFW CG Ali Abbas

DFW CG2

Frisco - Independence Nadeem Haroon

Frisco - NE1

Frisco - NE2

Garland CG Eagles 1 Samuel Permalla

Garland CG2 PCA Jai Mutu

GPCG GPCC Faisal Akhtar

Irving CG Irving CC Fuzail Choudary

Lanka CG Lanka CC, International CC Naveen Peiris

MHCG Metroplex CC Jignesh Desai

NMCG - 1 & 2

Nortex CC

Mckinney CC

NDCC

Elite CC Aziz Savul

PCA - (1 - 7)

PCC 

DCCC 

Plano Tigers

PICC

Murali Hanabe

United CG United CC Apoorva Patel, Ayaz Sheikh

Wylie CG Eagles 2, F16 Samuel Permalla

Sandy Lake NTCA NTCA EC

DFW, Elite CC - Jaguars

FCC, FCA, Hawks, Strikers 

CC

Ground Representatives Contact List



Phone # Email ID Comments

alimabbas@gmail.com

nadeem.haroon@sbcglobal.net

samuel.permalla@gmail.com

jaintca@gmail.com

faisal@faisalakhtar.com

fuzailc@yahoo.com

naveen.peiris@gmail.com

jigneshd.ntca@gmail.com

nortexcc@gmail.com

mhanabe@gmail.com

apoorvahp@gmail.com

samuel.permella@gmail.com

dl-ec@ntcricket.org

Additional slots to 

Falcons Thunders

Ground Representatives Contact List

mailto:alimabbas@gmail.com
mailto:nadeem.haroon@sbcglobal.net
about:blank
mailto:jaintca@gmail.com
mailto:faisal@faisalakhtar.com
mailto:fuzailc@yahoo.com
mailto:naveen.peiris@gmail.com
mailto:jigneshd.ntca@gmail.com
about:blank
mailto:mhanabe@gmail.com
mailto:apoorvahp@gmail.com
about:blank
mailto:dl-ec@ntcricket.org

